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You Don’t Necessarily Need Expensive LapTop or Software
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Tech Tip #19-0110

All of us have had a Check Engine Light pop up and a driver call to let us
know….we then go to our tool box, make sure the computer battery is charged
look for the proper datalink and go to see what the issue is –

Did you know with a Blue Bird, it is possible to go out to the bus, scroll through
the menu on the dash, get the code that was set and then take the pen from your
pocket and write the code on the palm of your hand…..go back inside the shop
and research the required repair?

Personally I think we all know it is possible, but which one of those buttons do you
push and it is NOT just for the engine but transmission and ABS Brakes as well!

Well funny you should ask as Blue Bird has a nice little booklet to follow when you
are trying to get diagnostic codes…..and it is attached!

PLEASE NOTE – Diagnostic codes help our Techs work with you to
troubleshoot the cause of the lights and buzzers so if you can easily
retrieve them and let us know what they are we can help get units back in
service quickly!

How to Access Fault Codes Using Your Blue Bird Dash
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS

SERVICE

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Dave Schaub

Albany: 866-867-1100

Ben Reiling

Lower Hudson Valley Region:
845-609-7070

Marc Matwijec

Warranty: 800-962-5768

Morgan Jenkins

Customer Service 
Representatives

Eastern Region: 
Gary Bigness 

845-500-3707

Central Region: 
Josh Coon 

315-263-0765

Western Region: 
Mike Panzica 

716-908-3186

PARTS

Director of Parts
Jim Hogan

jhogan@newyorkbussales.com

607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade

gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin

jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant

dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway

sconway@newyorkbussales.com

Pat Murphy

pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Tim Gross

tgross@newyorkbussales.com

Steve Hibbard

shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
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